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Price List — 1st June 2023

NHS

Patients aged under 18 (when referral received) who qualify are eligible for treatment free of
charge. The exception to this is for patients in treatment who lose or break their orthodontic
appliances beyond repair and the appliance needs to be replaced (NHS Regulation 11). There is then
an NHS charge of £92.00 (April 2023) per arch (subject to change).

PRIVATE

After an initial deposit we offer a 11 month interest free payment option. At Ipswich Orthodontics
we aim to offer a variety of finance options to suit your budget, therefore if you would like to spread
the cost of treatment further, we also offer credit options through Tabeo Ltd. Please ask us for

further details. Note: Credit decisions will be subject to individual circumstances. You must be over 18 and earn an
income to apply.

The price of your treatment includes your active orthodontic treatment and one year’s post-
treatment follow-up. The cost will vary according to the complexity of your case and the fees listed

below provide a guide to the initial fee and options available to you. (Replacement appliances/retainers if
lost or broken are an additional charge).

e Initial private consultation (25-minute duration) £60

e Additional consultations thereafter if requested £45

e Xray (OPG/CEPH) £45 per x-ray

e Records Appointment (Scan/Photo’s) £200

e Case simulation (if required) £150

e Fixed braces - Child (up to 18 years of age) starting from £2,500
e Fixed braces - Adult (over 18 years of age) starting from £3,600
e C(Clear aligners starting from £3,600
e Retainer Check appointment £45

e Essix Retainer/replacement £110 per arch

e Hawley Retainer £135 per arch

e Bonded Retainer Repair starting from £60

e New Bonded Retainer starting at £250 per arch
e Mouthguards from £65 to £104

e Replacement appliance (Twin Block/URA) £120 per arch



